

Fitchville River Road Resurfacing

Bid Opening: Friday, February 28, 2025 10:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Melway Paving Co., Inc.		Sarver Paving Co.		A.J. Riley, Inc.		Erie Blacktop, Inc.		Precision Paving, Inc.		Kokosing Construction Co., Inc.		
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
2	254	Pavement Planing, Butt Joints (0" - 1 1/2"), as per plan	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, non-tracking	3,400	GAL	\$3.00	\$10,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 8,670.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,350.00	
4	441	Asphalt Conc. , Level/Scratch, Type 1, Variable, PG64-22, as per plan	100	CY	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 210.50	\$ 21,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 204.70	\$ 20,470.00	
5	441	Asphalt Conc., Surface Course, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, as per plan	1,450	CY	\$195.00	\$282,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 261,000.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 263,900.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 268,250.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 272,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 297,250.00	\$ 204.70	\$ 296,815.00	
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12,336.00	\$ 12,336.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Agg. (berm), as per plan	400	TN	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	
8	623	Monument Boxes, Adjust to Grade	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	
9	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00	
10	642	Center Line	6.1	Mile	\$1,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,795.00	
11	642	Edge Line	12.2	Mile	\$700.00	\$8,540.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 8,357.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,930.00	
12	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$4,410.00	\$4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00	
TOTAL =							\$ 380,000.00	\$ 344,485.00		\$ 350,431.00		\$ 351,500.00		\$ 366,337.00		\$ 383,385.00		\$ 395,270.00	